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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Lease

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#16-155078

INCREDIBLE DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY IN PRIME BHPO

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Joshua Altman 3108193250

7+11
1426 HARRIDGE DR

$9,950,000 MODERN

Perched on the end of a secluded cul-de-sac in Prime 
BH, set on a beautiful promontory w/ unobstructed ocean, 
city & canyon views, a spectacular 15,000SF (approx), 
7bd 11ba contemporary masterpiece sits on just over 
1/2 acre. This once in a generation opportunity, blue chip 
property, is offered with fully engineered architectural plans 
designed by Belson~Palumbo Luxury Development and 
award-winning architects Shubin + Donaldson. There is an 
existing 4,500+SF, 4bd 5ba residence on the property.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-156520

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+4
1013 LAUREL WAY

$14,500 TRADITIONAL

This storybook one story traditional home is North of Sunset 
near the Beverly Hills Hotel redesigned and staged. The 
living room "guest" room has a fireplace and is open to the 
dining room seating and family room. Glass doors open to 
the huge backyard with waterfall pool, firepit, large grassy 
yard ad outdoor dining. The gourmet kitchen is remodeled 
with a breakfast area. There are three bedrooms all en suite. 
The master has an additional sitting area- nook space.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW12-2

MLS#16-153960

SOTHEBY'S
Marc Noah 310-968-9212

7+8
604 N ALTA DR

$38,500 SPANISH

Spectacular home in the flats of Beverly Hills. Close distant 
to the famed "Rodeo Drive", this home offers it all. Seven 
bedrooms all en-suite, with a resort style back yard and open 
floor plan, this is a perfect home for entertaining.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-152046

REDUCED $150,000

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Bryan McElroy (310) 849-5072

2+3
9249 BURTON WAY #505

$1,399,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Huge price reduction! Penthouse unit in the prestigious "Le 
Faubourg St. Germain" on Burton Way half a block from the 
world famous L'Ermitage Hotel. This quiet and private rear 
facing unit is flooded with light and offers peek-a-boo views 
of the Hollywood Hills. Dual suites on opposite sides of the 
unit offer privacy. 2 separate private and quiet terraces. One 
of the largest floor plans in the building. A few blocks to the 
World Famous Rodeo Dr. and everything that Beverly Hills  
has to offer.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Wshr

Open red1549000
11-2

MLS#16-146450

LUXURY NEW CONSTRUCTION 
PENTHOUSE LOCATED IN HEART OF BH

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Pate Stevens 310-467-7253

3+4
460 N PALM DR #501

$5,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

Close proximity to the world's most iconic stores & 
restaurants, state-of-the-art home w/ finest fittings and 
finishes. Private elevator, 3 BR and 3 and a half BA, open-
concept kitchen w/ high quality appliances, motorized 
shades remotely controlled from anywhere, security system 
from private entry way to rooftop deck. Upgraded beyond 
the builders finishes. Expansive private Rooftop Deck w/ 
outdoor kitchen, Spa, dining area, TVs, lounges, cabana and 
views. 5 star premium class living.

www.460palm501.com

Open NEW12-2

GATED CONTEMPORARY WITH 
UNOBSTRUCTED VIEWS FOR LEASE!

RODEO REALTY, INC.
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

2+3
1230 SHADOW HILL WAY

$24,900 CONTEMPORARY

Unobstructed panoramic views from downtown to the ocean. 
This gated contemporary home has two bedrooms, three 
bathrooms, and guest/maids quarters. Great floor plan with 
views from every room! Kitchen comes equipped with state 
of the art stainless steel appliances. The backyard has a 
pool and spa with great space for entertaining. Perfectly 
furnished, all you will need to bring is your suitcase!

Alarm System, Built-Ins, Dishwasher, ETC

Open NEW11-2

EXCEPTIONAL OPPORTUNITY IN THE  
HEART OF BEVERLY HILLS

THE AGENCY
Stacy Gottula 323-610-7191

6+6.5
607 N ELM DR

$6,399,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Once the on-screen home of the beloved “Marcus Welby, 
MD,” this prestigious Elm Drive estate is spacious and filled 
with warmth and character. Built in 1929, it is a picture-book 
traditional with swimming pool, cabana and detached guest 
apartment. Located on a beautiful tree-lined street in Beverly 
Hills, minutes from Rodeo Drive, shopping and restaurants. 
This is a rare opportunity—a piece of television history in 
the most desirable heart of Beverly Hills, ready for tasteful 
updating.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-155732

EXTRAORDINARY REGENCY VILLA IN 
PRIME BH CUL DE SAC

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron de Salvo 310-777-6233

4+7
520 STONEWOOD DR

$13,900,000 VILLA

Premier BH location, north of Sunset. Exquisitely renovated. 
Private, with head-on city views. Breathtaking gourmet 
kitchen, generous master suite with his/her baths, steam 
showers, and large walk-in closets. 2 additional family 
bedrooms, plus maid's and bath, large home office (possible 
additional bedroom) with exquisite 3/4 bath. Hidden safe 
room. Sparkling pool and beautiful city views. Peace, 
tranquility and privacy in prime Beverly Hills.

Open NEW11-2

MODERN TRADITIONAL GEM

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May, Drew Fenton 310.492.0735

5+8
1020 RIDGEDALE DR

$15,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

The crown jewel of one of the Beverly Hills’ finest streets. 
Designed with only the most elite level of craftsmanship, 
this recently renovated home seamlessly blends historic 
elegance with contemporary sophistication. Expansive 
public rooms lead to large terraces that overlook the Marmol 
Radziner designed grounds and rolling hills beyond. Close 
proximity to Beverly Hills Hotel and world-famous Rodeo 
Drive. This rare offering is shown to pre-qualified clients only. 
LA3 Trista Rullan

RidgedaleEstate.com

Open NEW11-2

Two  2 story home has wood floors, Sp tiles, hi beam ceiling a backyard with pool. Nu air! A lg MBR suite 
includes sitting area,walk-in closet&lg bath with steam showerLR & FDR plus lg kit with bk.

4+5
317 OAKHURST DR

$9,500 SPANISH
Open rev11-2

COLDWELL BANKER RESIJanet Block 3104290330
MLS#16-121650
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MLS#16-141556

EAST COAST TRADITIONAL

RODEO REALTY - BH
Joseph Babajian 310-623-8800

4+4
2100 N BEVERLY DR

$4,150,000 TRADITIONAL

Reminiscent of a Great East Coast Traditional, this gated 
property has incredible architectural integrity. The main floor 
includes a living room, dining room, two bedrooms & a bath, 
den and laundry. The chef's kitchen is an entertainers dream. 
The second floor includes a grand master suite. The outdoor 
area includes beautifully landscaped gardens, a babbling 
brook, outside fireplace, and a pool. There is also a detached 
two-room guesthouse. This is a rare opportunity to own a 
magnificent estate!

www.2100nbeverlydrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-129564

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION!

NELSON SHELTON
Elsa, David & Jennifer 310-663-4100

7+8
12055 SUMMIT CIRCLE

$10,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

REDUCED $500,000! Reconstructed, expanded and 
professionally designed gated Estate in the exclusive 
community "The Summit". 7BD + 8BA including magnificent 
Master Suite with dual baths, his & her closets. Gourmet 
kitchen w/Viking appliances opens to family room, home 
theater w/seating for 20+ guests, private resort-like backyard 
with pool, spa. Crestron, surveillance cameras and electronic 
gate for ultimate security.

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#16-136806

PRIVATE COMPOUND ON 5+ ACRES 
WITH VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS
Amir Nazarian 310-488-0167

3+4
1450 BELLA DR

$8,000,000 VILLA

Perfectly perched at the end of a cul de sac, this gated 
compound beckons, offering serenity, privacy and 
unencumbered explosive views!  With soaring ceilings, well 
placed skylights and walls of glass, the expansive home 
is bathed in natural light, seamlessly blending the lushly 
landscaped exterior with the flowing interior of the home.  
Revel in the expansive private grounds, featuring a pebble 
tech pool, waterfall spa, and private pathways to wander at 
will in this peaceful sanctuary.

NEW

Refresh. rev10-2

MLS#16-153946

PRIVATE & GATED CELEBRITY VILLA W/
FULL GUEST HOUSE W/KITCHEN

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

6+8
2620 HUTTON DR

$6,995,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Private & gated celebrity villa w/ full guest house w/ kitchen 
and bath set back from the street and elevator.  Highest 
quality construction & detail, high ceilings, large rooms, 
impressive 2-story entry, & giant living rm opens to large 
entertaining terrace. State-of-the art kitchen, formal dining 
rm, family rm, indulgent master bedroom w/ French doors 
to pool and yard w/ his/her baths & closets, sitting area/
fireplace. Swimmers pool, spa, great yard space & outdoor 
living room w/fireplace.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2 592C2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Land

MLS#16-152984

INCREDIBLE DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY IN PRIME BHPO

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Joshua Altman 3108193250

Land
2545 BOWMONT DR

$9,999,999

Amazing development opportunity with city to ocean views 
in Beverly Hills! Nestled between 2 gated communities 
with 20+M homes, this private, gated compound boasts 
a 500-foot driveway that leads you to close to four acres! 
Build a magnificent 40K square foot home or even a multi 
home compound with incredible views. or one large estate 
can be built amongst unobstructed canyon, city lights and 
ocean views. Five APNs are being sold for a price not seen 
elsewhere for a property of this scale.

Open NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MLS#16-155458

PRIVATE COMPOUND ON 5+ ACRES 
WITH VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS
Amir Nazarian 310-488-0167

3+4
1450 BELLA DR

$20,000 VILLA

Perfectly perched at the end of a cul de sac, this gated 
compound beckons, offering serenity, privacy and 
unencumbered explosive views!  With soaring ceilings, well 
placed skylights and walls of glass, the expansive home 
is bathed in natural light, seamlessly blending the lushly 
landscaped exterior with the flowing interior of the home.  
Revel in the expansive private grounds, featuring a pebble 
tech pool, waterfall spa, and private pathways to wander at 
will in this peaceful sanctuary.

NEW

Refresh. NEW10-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MAGNIFICENT FRENCH RENAISSANCE 
INSPIRED VILLA

CB AND KWBH
S Friedman & J Lopez 818.317.2011

4+4.5
7398 PYRAMID PL

$6,550,000 3sty-FRENCH

Custom French Renaissance inspired villa with breathtaking 
views exudes elegance & grandeur. Located in the Hollywood 
Hills, the ivy covered façade & imported 15th century hand 
carved stone figurines set the tone for this tour de force. 
Featuring high beam muraled ceilings, tromp l’oil painted 
walls, exquisite stone floors & French doors that open to an 
expansive loggia. Complete with 3 bedrooms plus butler’s 
quarters “La Bastide” is an oasis to enjoy dining al fresco & 
lounging poolside.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-146188

PERCHED ATOP LA'S VERY OWN MT. 
OLYMPUS W/ BREATHTAKING VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Vangelis Korasidis 310-281-4549

4+5
2157 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR

$6,295,000 HIGH TECH

An entertainers open lounge leads to a sleek living area w/ 
smart system,mirror TVs, LED lighting& floor to ceiling glass 
sliding doors w/a infinity pool,spa,&amazing views. Chef's 
kitchen w/Wolf appliances,&outdoor area w/custom grill.
Main level w/ 2 bdrm suites &walk in closets & glass showers 
w/ tile details.Glass paneled staircase w/ custom sky light 
leads to 2nd level w/ 4th bdrm &master suite w/floor to 
ceiling glass sliding doors leads to private deck.2 car garage 
w/plug for electric cars

A True Triumph of Style & Elegance!

Open NEW11-2

INCREDIBLE SUNSET STRIP 
TRADITIONAL HOME

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250

3+3.5
2240 STANLEY HILLS DR

$2,600,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Incredible Sunset Strip Traditional home features approx. 
4,390 sqft, 3bd & 3.5ba. W/ soaring ceilings to gleaming 
floors, this home boasts a chef’s kitchen w/ custom cabinetry 
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

Casa Lago, Bel Air's newest masterpiece, rests atop a 
private bluff overlooking Stone Canyon and the sparkling 
waters of a private reservoir. As Bel Air's closest property 
to the waterfront, Casa Lago recalls the great villas in Italy's 
lake region with stunning 300-degree views and immaculate 
gardens chiseled into the hillside. Three floors, all seamlessly 
connect by elevator and smart home technology, with 
most rooms leading to magnificent terraces, loggias and 
breathtaking views.

Other

Refresh. NEW1-2

MLS#16-114276

FABULOUS NEW LOOK! MUST SEE!

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

6+6
100 DELFERN DR

$12,950,000 TRADITIONAL

The Eva Gabor Estate. Only once in a lifetime does a 
property of this magnitude come to the market. Comprising 
apx 1.1 acres of land in coveted Holmby Hills, the tennis 
court estate stretches from Delfern Drive to Baroda Drive. 
Enter through the doors of this 6,414 square foot Paul 
Williams home and let your imagination run wild with the 
things you can do here! This is your chance to own one of 
the last homes of the Golden Age of Hollywood. Amazing 
development or owner user opportunity.

Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

ONE-OF-A-KIND NEW CONSTRUCTION | 
SEE TWO PAGE COLOR AD

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
J. Giddins & T. Clarke 310.666.6365

5+7
1188 ROBERTO LN

$10,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This one-of-a kind new construction is bathed in natural 
light & overlooking captivating city, canyon & partial ocean 
views. Custom built w/ no expense spared & only the finest 
materials & high end finishes, this 5 bed, 7 bath property 
offers over 6,200 sq. ft. of luxury living. Walled for privacy, 
the motor court leads to a towering glass entry. Open floor 
plan w/ floor-to-ceiling pocket doors that create the ultimate 
indoor/outdoor living experience. Infinity pool & spa. A TRUE 
MASTERPIECE!!!

1188RobertoLane.com

Open NEW11-2

OUTSTANDING BEL AIR OPPORTUNITY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
J. Altman & B. Selem 310.819.3250

6+8
16401 MULHOLLAND DR

$7,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

An outstanding opportunity to customize this estate for 
ultimate luxurious living. Private, gated estate along scenic 
Mulholland Drive situated on almost 3.5 acres. Nestled down 
a long private road, this traditional home is over 7,000 square 
feet of living space for an unparalleled lifestyle of seclusion, 
lavish entertaining & endless breathtaking panoramic views. 
Conveniently situated close to hiking trails & all major areas 
of Los Angeles.

Tennis,Alarm,Gate,Built-ins,etc.

Open NEW11-2
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Mediterranean style home in lower Bel Air. Formal LR w/french drs leading to outdoor entertaining area, chef's 
kitchen, formal DR & family rm.  Pool, waterfall, spa, play area, putting green & BBQ.

4+3
1110 CHANTILLY RD

$2,595,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED
Open NEW11-2

COLDWELL BANKERJoyce Essex Harvey 310-777-6375
www.ChantillyRoad.comMLS#16-155768

MLS#16-150236

RESORT LIKE LIVING!!!

NELSON SHELTON
Mathew Bahri 310-447-7777

3+2
10368 SUMMER HOLLY CIRCLE

$1,449,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

PRIVATE HOME UPDATED W/MODERN TASTE. SUNKEN LIV 
RM W/VAULTED CEILINGS &FP. SEPARATE DINING, KITCH 
W/SS APPLIANCES, FAM RM OPENING TO A PRIVATE 
PATIO. STEP-UP MASTER W/A LRG CEDAR WALK-IN 
CLOSET. MASTER BATH W/HIS & HERS VANITIES, SHOWER 
STALL, JETTED TUB, ETC. 2 ADD'L BED RMS W/VAULTED 
CEILINGS & A BEAUTIFUL BATH. STEPS TO ACCESS 
ONLY POOL, UPDATED GYM, SPA, CLUBHOUSE, TENNIS 
COURTS, BASKETBALL COURT, KIDS PLAYGROUND & 
HIKING TRAILS. EXCELLENT ROSCOMARE RD SCHOOL...
AVAILABLE FOR LEASE AS WELL.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-132204

CONTEMPORARY ONE- STORY HOME 
IN CASIANO

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Doris Safizadeh 310-888-3369

5+4
2759 AQUA VERDE CIR

$2,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spacious + open floor plan, marble and wood flooring. Large 
kitchen, ideal for entertaining. Large backyard with pool. 
Flower pots not included.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#16-116984

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

8+12
1714 STONE CANYON RD

$16,500,000 NEO

On a prime Bel-Air lot of nearly 4 acres, this classically-
inspired 8BD/12BA property impressively features a grand 
entrance foyer with 30ft ceilings, elevator, versatile home 
theater room and a detached 2 bedroom, two-story guest 
house. Exquisite and tasteful finishes throughout include 
detail crown moldings, imported marble, fine hardwood 
floors, Corinthian columns, and rare stones in the bathrooms 
and counter tops, amongst others.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-116984

ON A PRIME BEL-AIR LOT OF NEARLY 4 
ACRES

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

8+12
1714 STONE CANYON RD

$16,500,000 NEO

Exquisite & tasteful finishes throughout include detail crown 
moldings, imported marble, fine hardwood floors, Corinthian 
columns, & rare stones in the bathrooms & counter tops. 
The main floor features A formal living & dining rooms with 
fireplaces, kitchen & breakfast room with butler's pantry, 
game/billiards room, & gorgeous library. Lower level features 
a custom "banya" with indoor lap pool/spa, fullsize sauna, 
& a massive steam room with a marble table for body 
treatments. Incredibly unique!

Drewfenton.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#16-153756

NEWER ARCHITECTURAL HOME IN 
DESIRABLE COMSTOCK HILLS AREA

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3333

5+4
1728 WARNALL AVE

$3,350,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Close to BH/Century City & UCLA. Dramatic 2 sty entrance 
w/ soaring ceilings & skylights offers 5 BR & 4 BA. Open 
floor plan w/ separate living room, formal dining room opens 
to a large gourmet kitchen/family room w/ large wall to wall 
pocket doors.Spacious back yard w/ BBQ and highlighted by 
a beautiful Chinese elm. Upstairs w/ large master 2 walk in 
closets, master bath complete w/ spa tub, separate shower 
& dual sinks. 3 additional family BR & office/gym.3 car 
garage plus off street parking.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-156526

COME FOR LUNCH & PREVIEW A COOL 
MODERN HOME

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
Peter Gabayan 310-409-9797

5+6
2356 KELTON AVE

$2,849,000 2sty-MODERN

Beautiful 5+6.5 architectural home. Master + 3 bdrm up & 
guest bdrm & powder down. foyer leads on to step down 
living, family rm, kitchen & dining. Overlooking grassy yard 
w/ sparkling pool, spa, & built-in BBQ bar. Open floor plan, 
light & bright, high ceilings & LED lighting throughout. Chefs 
kitchen w/ custom built-in glass front cabinetry, top of 
the line SS built-in appliances, dual zone Nest controlled 
HVAC, indoor & outdoor sound system and other impressive 
features.

Co-Listed with Shah Noorvash

Lunch NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL 1928 GRAND SPANISH 
HOME

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith & Berg 310.500.3931

5+3.5
424 HILGARD AVE

$2,598,000 2sty-SPANISH

This beautiful home is beaming w/original charm, character & 
detail. Gated, set back from the street, & beautifully situated 
across from a peaceful wooded grove of UCLA. The Spanish 
revival touches, like the wooden doors and terracotta 
roof, add to the splendor of this home. Hardwood floors 
throughout, detailed ceilings, 3 fireplaces, den, living room, 
formal dining room, and sun-room/office, all surrounding a 
landscaped center court yard. Welcome to this warm and 
inviting environment.

424hilgard.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-156120

STUNNING CALIFORNIA SPANISH 
CLASSIC 3 BED/2 BA+DEN

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund/Mason Merrins (310)801-2641

3+2
1319 WOODRUFF AVE

$2,099,000 SPANISH

Unspoiled authentic features combined w/perfect blend of 
updates & designer finishes. Prime mid-block location on 
desired oversized 7,300sf lot. Inviting covered porch opens 
to romantic LR including picture window, fireplace & high 
barrel ceilings. FDR w/crown molding leads to rmdld open 
kitchen w/granite cntrtops, high-end s/s appls & bfast bar 
opening to sun-filled den/office area. Kitchen opens to 
incredible entertainer's backyard w/newly added pool/spa, 
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
kitchen screams "space and comfort" and offers a massive 
island, granite counter tops, a 6 burner "Wolf" range, and 
subzero fridge! Built in 2007 and almost 3,000 sf of awesome 
living space in a hot area!

www.TheRicosGroup.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-150076

MARINA ADJACENT 2015 REMODEL 3+2

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Janet Jung 3107204165

3+2
4105 BEETHOVEN ST

$1,499,000 1sty-MODERN

Stunning, well-located remodel by current owner-occupants. 
Vaulted ceiling with skylights and an open floor plan, Master 
suite w/study nook and an en-suite bathroom w/custom built 
walk-in wardrobe. 
New roof, plumbing + electrical.New heating/AC system plus 
new tank-less hot water heater.A converted garage guest 
unit + off street 2 car parking.Landscaped w/fruit trees and 
a built-in concrete seating area.Walk to Marina theaters/
groceries,blocks away and bike to beaches.Hurry!

Washer, dryer, refrig,stove

Refresh. rev11-2 672C5

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#16-156632

GRAND SOUTH HAMPTON HOME 
NORTH OF MONTANA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-963-9944

6+9
455 21ST PL

$6,495,000 CAPE COD

This is not just another custom built home N. of Montana. 
Special home with tremendous attention to detail. Formal 
entry leads gracefully to the backyard. Open living and dining 
room spaces are complete with fireplace and crown molding. 
On the main level there is a private guest en suite, an office 
and a chef's kitchen with family room. Family room offers an 
expansive bi-fold door system that brings the outdoors in. 
Beautiful backyard with full sized loggia, BBQ and fireplace 
for entertaining.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-143482

QUALITY YOU CAN AFFORD... QUIET 
YOU CAN ENJOY!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Mary Young 310-874-1542

3+3
835 26TH ST

$3,075,000 SPANISH

Custm blt newer, classic Spanish w/ hi-end finishes & design 
elements. Behind foliage wall. Solid wd drs, dbl-paned wd 
framed wndws, hand-hwn wide plank oak flrs.  Cuisinier’s kit, 
huge ctr islnd, Italian travrtin snk, solid wd mple cabs, top 
appl & beaut lmestne cntrtps. Spac DR for holiday dinners. 
Gr8 mster ste w/ spa-like ba.  Fam Rm w/ WBF, hi clngs, 
Fr drs to spacious Ironwood deck, for entertaining and al 
fresco dining. H2O filtration & sec systms. Rear yd & patio. 
Permitted art studio.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-137570

FELL OUT OF ESCROW: 200K REDUCTION 
SANTA MONICA CANYON HOME

BULLDOG REALTORS INC
Douglas Stoddard 3109138444

4+4
400 ENTRADA DRIVE

$2,250,000 SPANISH

Spanish Colonial Revival-style house built by Frank E. 
Bundy, original 1920s gem feat. 4 beds/ 3.5 baths wi/ 
2,693 sq ft of living space on three levels.Old world charm 
& canyon/ ocean views,kitchen w/vintage stove,dining rm, 
living rm wfireplace. 4 beds, 1 w/ en suite ½ bath. Master 
adjoins solarium that can be used as office, exercise,sitting 
room.3rd bedroom features door leading to small private 
patio and access to yard.  2 1car garages as well as 
additional parking for two or more vehicles.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridge

Open red11-2

MLS#16-150984

SINGLE STORY NEW CONSTRUCTION 
IN SUNSET PARK

THE AGENCY
David Kelmenson 310-863-3030

4+5
2332 31ST ST

$3,495,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

SINGLE STORY 3900 Sq.Ft. Clark Remington designed new 
construction in Santa Monica. 9000 SqFt. flat lot w/ 60’ of 
frontage. 4beds/5baths + study/office. One level floor plan 
w/ open kitchen/family room combo flowing to a covered 
lanai, fireplace, fire pit, seating & grassy yard. Soaring 
12’ vaulted ceilings w/ ample natural light. Wolf/Sub-Zero 
SS appliances, double dishwashers & home automation. 
Centrally located, just steps to schools, beach, restaurants, 
shopping, bike paths & SM Light Rail.

www.2332ThirtyFirst.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-150984

RARE SINGLE STORY NEW 
CONSTRUCTION IN SUNSET PARK

THE AGENCY
David Kelmenson 310-863-3030

4+5
2332 31ST ST

$3,495,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL
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

$750,000

Absolutely charming Santa Monica beach condo WEST 
of Lincoln! Open, airy floor plan + huge sunny patio, this 
2BD/2BA condo is a GEM! Beautiful bamboo floors, updated 
baths. Lovely kitchen w sleek granite marble countertops & 
open breakfast bar. Dine under the stars or enjoy relaxing 
BBQs on the enormous patio, via French drs. Pool, spa 
& paddle tennis court! Gated parking w 2 (non-tandem) 
spaces, extra storage, solar & inside washer/dryer. Stroll to 
shops & cafes on Main St! Offers Due Wed 5PM!!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-136022

FRESH NEW LOOK! A MUST SEE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

3+3
701 OCEAN AVENUE #303

$6,595,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Spacious 3 BD/3 BA, 3,408 SF. Open floor plan with elegant 
entry and large living/dining areas. Two large balconies w/
direct ocean views. Luxurious master suite. Premier building 
with extraordinary amenities: concierge 24/7, spectacular 
rooftop w/ocean views, pool/spa/BBQ, entertaining area.

Washer/Dryer,Range/Oven,Dshwshr,Alarm

Refresh. rev11-2 671/C1
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14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#16-156336

SANTA MONICA PENTHOUSE WITH 
STUNNING VIEWS

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Elizabeth Williams 3103838184

3+2.5
124 IDAHO AVE #602

$10,500 CONTEMPORARY

A sophisticated  'beach chic' penthouse-level condo located 
less than 1 block from the Santa Monica bluffs. Stunning 
ocean, beach and mountain views from virtually every 
room, open floor plan, wrap around patio, fireplace, granite 
counter tops, in unit washer/dryer, secured entrance, side 
by side parking spaces, gym, soaking pool and hot tub. This 
amazing location is just moments from the beach, shopping, 
restaurants, cafes, Montana Avenue and all that beachside 
Santa Monica has to offer.

www.124IdahoAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-156600

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Semon 310-586-4542

3+2.5
843 21ST ST #1

$5,500 TRADITIONAL

Huge bright  & beautiful ,front west facing townhouse 
in Franklin School district.This unit features 3 large 
bedrooms,large living room,separate dining room & 4 patios 
plus bonus room.Gourmet kitchen w/granite countertops 
w/stainless steel appliances.Hdwd flrs downstairs. Great 
outdoor space w/large patio off living room & kitchen,patio 
off dinning room,large patio off master & 2nd bedroom.
Oversized 2 car garage w/direct access to unit.Great 
location! Close to Montana Ave. shops & restaurants.

Refrigerator, washer & dryer

Open NEW11-2 631F6

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#16-129566

VIA BLUFFS CAPE COD - PRICE 
REDUCED!

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Murray Weisberg 310-481-6260

6+5.5
761 SWARTHMORE AVE

$4,750,000 CAPE COD

PRICE REDUCED!  Cape Cod hm w/finished basement.  Cust 
blt in 2009 in the Via Bluffs, home has w/6 BR, 5 1/2 BA, 
FR, paneled library/dn & a finished basement w/elevator & 
w/2 BR, media room, & full BA..  Gourmet kit features Viking 
appliances, granite counters, a center island, breakfast nook 
& walk-in butler's pantry.  The FR w/FP is spacious & opens 
to a grassy back yd w/BBQ and sports court.  Master suite 
has cathedral ceilings, FP, lg walk-in closet & lg outdoor balc. 
Large rooftop deck.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#16-119232

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

5+6
1718 SAN REMO DR

$10,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Down a long and private drive sits an architectural gem 
in the highly coveted Palisades Riviera. This meticulously 
designed five bedroom, five bathroom house features jetliner 
views and sits on nearly 1 acre of lushly landscaped 
grounds creating your own private oasis. The large chef's 
kitchen features top-of-the-line appliances, Caesarstone 
countertops and the kitchen adjoins a breakfast area, formal 
dining room and family room, all of which open to the pool 
and outdoor entertaining area.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

STUNNING MODERN COMPLETELY 
REFURBISHED

TELES PROPERTIES
Julie Jordan (213)237-0565

3+3
1848 VIRGINIA RD

$1,695,000 2sty-MODERN

Lafayette Square Presents Stunning Modern Beauty 
Completely Refurbished: Large and Bright living Room with 
new windows flow into the spacious dining room. Kitchen is 
beautiful functional and has all of the amenities, including  
stainless steal appliances,  lovely den opens to a wonderful 
yard, The up-stairs is fabulous. Wood floors throughout.The 
two car garage is new and ready for cars  or an office,  Show 
this property to your fussiest clients, you will not be sorry, 
It is a knock out.

www.1848VirginiaRoad.com

Open NEW11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Income

2 PICTURE-PERFECT CALIFORNIA 
BUNGALOW HOMES ON A LOT!

KW- LOS FELIZ
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh 424.242.8856

1663 S SPAULDING AVE
$899,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

1663 S. Spaulding Ave & 5709 Airdrome St (Sold together 
- 2 homes on a lot). BOTH TOTALLY REMODELED W/ 
NEWER SYSTEMS. BOTH VACANT AT CLOSE. In one of 
LA's most upcoming & trendy neighborhoods: PICFAIR 
VILLAGE! Here's a truly rare opportunity to own in the heart 
of Los Angeles for under $500k a door. Newer Forced Air 
Heating + 6 year old Roof + Newer Copper Plumbing + 
newer Electrical System. Each Unit features many upgrades, 
including hardwood floors + garage + Newer windows + 
gated for privacy!

www.JerryandRachel.com

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#16-152552

SPECTACULAR UPDATED 
MEDITERRANEAN - TWILIGHT OPEN

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 2139242208

6+9
165 S HUDSON AVE

$10,700,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Spectacular Mediterranean on premier street in Hancock 
Park. Newly remodeled/expanded masterpiece. Dbl height 
entry, formal living & Great Room. Dream Kitchen w/2 sinks, 
2 DWs, 2 ovens, oversized fridge, wine fridge, warming dwr, 
oak cabinets, Calacatta counters. 5 en-suite bd/bth + Den. 
Master w/fireplace, WIC, balcony + bth w/ skylight. Backyard 
w/pool/spa/water features, built-in BBQ & impeccable 
landscaping. One of the finest homes ever offered for sale in 
Hancock Park - grab the Brass Ring!

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Lunch NEW4-8

SPECIAL & RARE  SPANISH COMPOUND 
IN HANCOCK PARK.

TELES PROPERTIES
Jenna Cooper (323)481-0644

6+7
615 S RIMPAU BLV

$4,679,000 SPANISH

Enter thru  private, gated courtyard w/ exquisite, drought-
tolerant landscaping. Classic Spanish architectural details 
throughout. Spacious living spaces contribute to this home’s 
timeless elegance.Step down to an immense LR that opens 
to a sun-drenched den+back patio w/built-in fire pit. Formal 
DR connects to updtd cook’s kitchen. Stunning master 
retreat w/ adjoining study+gym.Laundry Rm on every level. 
Big grassy yard w/rm  for pool. Gst House over 3 car garage.

www.jennacooperla.com/615rimpau

Open NEW11-2

DESIGNER DONE SPANISH IN 
LARCHMONT VILLAGE

THE AGENCY
Jackie Smith 213-494-7736

3+3.5
116 S LARCHMONT BLV

$1,995,000 SPANISH

Designer-done Spanish with a contemporary flair. Impeccably 
remodeled, with two bedrooms and two-and-a-half baths 
plus a one-bedroom, one-bathroom guest house. The home 
features an open floor plan with hardwood and tiled floors 
throughout, bright and light. The gracious kitchen opens to 
a family room with floor-to-ceiling windows. Enjoy the peace 
and serenity of the backyard garden and fountains, or take a 
stroll to your favorite restaurant on Larchmont.

www.116slarchmont.com

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED, 
TRADITIONAL STYLE HOME

COLDWELL BANKER
June Ahn 323.855.5558

5+4
417 S NORTON AVE

$1,980,000 TRADITIONAL

A contemporary architectural design. Very centrally located 
in 3rd Street School District & close to Larchmont Blvd's 
popular restaurants, boutiques & Sunday Farmer’s market. 
5 BR + 4BA; living room with fireplace, bright and light, 
French windows in the front of the house, hardwood floors 
throughout, gourmet open kitchen with brand new Jenn-air 
stainless appliances. Two car garage with attached guest 
unit, two zoned central heating and air. Total approx. size 
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

MLS#16-156474

2BR 2BA CONDO IN 3RD ST. SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

KELLER WILLIAMS DTLA
Eli Schneider 323-250-2020

2+2
585 N ROSSMORE AVE #301

$650,000

Corner unit 2BR 2BA condo in Hancock Park only 3 
blocks from Larchmont Village. Master suite with dual sinks 
and walk-in closet. Laundry in unit. Fireplace, balcony, 
dishwasher. Building has a rooftop pool and BBQ, and there 
is a gym on the lowest level. Garage parking with 2 tandem 
spaces. 3rd St. School District. Pet friendly. Possibility of 
replacing carpet with hardwood floors with HOA permission.

Dishwasher, W/D, Fireplace, Rooftop Pool

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#16-155668

STUNNING TRANSFORMATION AND 
EXPANSION

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Tom Tostengard 323-872-4710

4+5
401 N LA JOLLA AVE

$2,900,000 SPANISH

Stunning transformation of a character filled traditional 
Spanish home in one of LA's favorite neighborhoods.  The 
original façade and grand spaces were preserved when 
the property was expanded with a 2nd floor addition 
and reconfigured for today's lifestyle.  Features include a 
spacious cook's kitchen with direct access to a terrace and 
backyard. With a corner lot location, the light filled rooms 
are enhanced with beautiful finishes throughout and create a 
wonderful space to call your home.

GREAT LOCATION

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-154022

NEW SPANISH HOME - PUPPY 
APPROVED

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 310-929-5439

4+5
618 N GARDNER ST

$2,595,000 SPANISH

Spectacular designer home meets classic stunning Spanish 
architecture while custom tailored to today's homeowners. 
Perfectly situated close to the ever so popular shops and 
restaurants on Melrose, this high ceiling and open floor 
concept home is part of the Stewart-Gulrajani Design Team 
2016 collection.  Walk past the living and dining room to a 
new kitchen with statuary marble on the island. The tranquil 
master bedroom features a fireplace, large dressing room 
with custom cabinetry.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-153910

NEW CONSTRUCTION DREAM HOME IN 
BEVERLY GROVE!

KELLER WILLIAMS
Scott & Catherine Ammann 310-869-1982

4+6
836 N OGDEN DR

$3,595,000 2sty-MODERN

Masterfully built architectural walled and gated modern home 
in Melrose Village/ Beverly Grove. Over 5,000 sq ft of steel 
framed living space w/ soaring ceilings and walls of glass. 
Exceptional open floor plan w/ chef's kitchen. Fleetwood 
pocket floor to ceiling glass door system. Spectacular 
pool, spa, outdoor fireplace, separate family/ media room. 
Master suite boasts dual walk in closets, frplce and spa-like 
bath. Separate 2nd story guest suite. Walk to The Grove, 
restaurants and night life.

www.836Ogden.com

Refresh. rev11-2
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19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

MLS#16-155998

EXCEPTIONAL SPANISH MIRACLE MILE 
DUPLEX

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Keith Cox (310) 432-6410

Duplex    
1079 S OGDEN DR

$1,199,000 2sty-SPANISH

Each unit offers 3 BR and 1.75 bath, private laundry room, 
2 car garage, spacious LR w/ fireplace, and formal DR. 
The bathrooms offer original tile, separate tub and shower. 
Upstairs unit has an extra office nook. Each unit feels like 
a private home. Lower unit has newly refurbished Kitchen. 
Other amenities include hardwood floors, lots of storage/
closets, and old world charm. This property provides 
opportunity for either owner user or investor in a prime 
location. Classic LA living at its best.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-141354

RARE HACIENDA 1-STORY DUPLEX

PACIFIC SOTHEBY'S IN
Jan Horn 310-710-3636

6135 LINDENHURST AVE
$1,895,000 1sty-SPANISH

Acclaimed designer Karen Hartman has taken a 1920's 
period Spanish & designed an amazing villa consisting of 
2 separate units. Each unit feat 2 bd + 1.5 ba, exquisite 
kit,FDR, private deck, & shared backyard. Both units feat 
wood flooring, custom window work,  LR w/FP, & hand-
hewn beams. A separate large studio/office/music rm is also 
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

MLS#16-151208

LUXURIOUS RESORT LIKE SPANISH 
COMPOUND

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Rick Ojeda (310) 902-7676

7+6
4960 VANALDEN AVE

$3,495,000 2sty-SPANISH

Situated on approx 3/4's of an acre, this resort like estate 
defines the meaning of "compound". The Casa: Is a stunning 
4+3.5 home, beautiful in rich wd finishes, limestone & granite 
featuring a gourmet cook's kitchen/family rm & barrel ceiling 
living rm. An inviting salt water swimmer's pool & oversized 
spa, plus outdoor living rm w/vaulted ceilings, grand frplc & 
BBQ are the highlights of the expansive grounds. The Casita: 
at 2,178 sq ft, 2 stories & 3+2.5, is the full complement to 
the Casa.

www.SegalOjeda.com

Open NEW11-2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#16-155716

BRAND NEW MODERN MASTERPIECE

THE AGENCY
Santiago Arana 424-231-2400

7+9
15701 ROYAL OAK RD

$7,885,000 2sty-MODERN

Brand New Encino Modern Masterpiece. Bright and open 
floor plan with soaring ceilings and Fleetwood walls of glass 
overlooking the stunning panoramic views with a seamless 
indoor/outdoor lifestyle designed to fulfill every entertainers 
dream.7 bedroom suites + office, Phillip Stark designer 
features, grand living and family room, masterpiece fireplace, 
and gourmet kitchen. Second ground floor entertainer’s 
quarter with theater, gym, sauna, game room, wine cellar and 
an all-inclusive guest room.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-156322

GORGEOUS TENNIS COURT ESTATE! 
OVER 1 ACRE LOT! S OF VENTURA!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Litta Lee 213-595-2455

4+4
4704 BALBOA AVE

$2,400,000 CAPE COD

Exquisite & Double Gated Hampton's Style Estate w/ Tennis 
Court Located S of Ventura Blvd on a Tranquil Tree-Lined 
cul-de-sac. This Stunning & Contemporary Lifestyle home 
offers Gorgeous Finishes & a Multitude of Amenities for 
entertaining. Strikingly spacious floorplan Approx. 4,400sf of 
expansive livingspace. Glamorously Large  Master. Outdoor 
area is complete with Sparkling Pool & Spa, Tennis Court, 
Covered Patio, Guest House, & BBQ  perfect hosting 
amazing festivities. A HOME YOU MUST SEE!

Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

SEE FULL PAGE AD ON PG 21 -COME 
BY FOR LUNCH & COFFEE CART

RODEO REALTY BH
Jonathan Sands 310.704.6612

5+5
17356 QUESAN PL

$1,999,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

S of the Blvd on a cul-de-sac. Features hardwood floors, 
cooks kitchen w/center island&SS Viking&Sub Zero 
appliances,family rm w/fp & wet bar that opens up to the 
backyard,formal dining&living rm w/fp, master suite w/
seating area that opens up to the backyard,mstr ba w/double 
sinks,stall shower,soaker tub & lg walk in closet, 2nd level Jr 
suite over the garage w/2 walk in closets. Backyard  features, 
swimmers pool w/spa,outdoor fp,built in BBQ bar&beautiful 
seating areas perfect for entertaining

www.17356quesan.com

Lunch NEW11-2

FABULOUS FIVE BEDROOM IN ENCINO

WISH|SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Andrea Korchek 818-371-0933

5+4
4950 WHITE OAK AVE

$1,569,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Gated apx. 10,000 s.f. lot, newer home with an outstanding 
3500 s.f. floor plan and huge grassy yard in South of the 
Boulevard Encino. Center island kitchen opens to family. 
Master suite has fireplace and dual walk-in closets. Encino 
Charter Elementary.

www.4950WhiteOak.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-119944

ULTIMATE LUXURY HOME IN PRIME 
ENCINO

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

6+9
4533 ESTRONDO DR

$5,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

The ultimate in luxury this architectural home is imaginative 
& inspired! The open floor plan boasts soaring ceilings & 
incredible volume. The gourmet kitchen features Calacatta 
marble, Viking appliances, & SS fixtures. The roof deck 
provides an incredible space for outdoor entertaining & the 
yard is complete w/ limestone patios, infinity pool w/ spa, 
waterfall, & a guest house. Special features include: home 
theater, elevator, garden, 3-car garage, private gate, & more. 
Truly one-of-a kind!

4533Estrondo.com

Open rev11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

WITH STUNNING VIEWS OF THE VALLEY 
AND CITY LIGHTS

HILTON & HYLAND
Aren Afsharian 310.200.9323

4+4
14596 DEERVALE PL

$2,995,000

This Recently Renovated, State-of-the-art Contemporary 
Home Is One of the Most Exceptional Properties in Sherman 
Oaks! A Spacious & Open Floorplan Features 4 Beds and 4 
Baths, Oversized Windows & Floor-to Ceiling Glass Doors 
Which Lead to the Pool, Spa and Patio Optimized for Indoor/
outdoor Living. The Latest in Innovation & Technology Has 
Been Incorporated: a Media Room Wired for a Projector & 
Screen, Security Cameras, Top-of-the-line Appliances, Built-
in Speakers & More, This Is a Must See!

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2
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89 Calabasas Single Family

Nestled in the gated enclave of Tanderra of Mulholland Hts,4br,/3 ba & almost 2900 sqft, Las Virgenes schools. 
Best lot- end of cul-d-sac, pool, spa, gazebo, views & amazing grassy area.

4+3
22404 PINEWOOD CT

$1,299,000 TRADITIONAL
Open NEW11-2

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVECandice Sussman
Dshwshr,Grbg DispMLS#16-155806

95 Mount Washington Single Family

JOIN US FOR LUNCH!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
JB Fung (323) 315-7450

5+4
3630 TACOMA AVE

$1,395,000 POST MODERN

Private hillside residence with bonus cottage in the hills of 
Mount Washington. The compound stretches over three 
parcels and features a main house with an upbeat living area 
showcased by beamed ceilings. An updated kitchen leads 
to an open dining area. Widespread decks run the length of 
the residence and boasts views of the sparkling pool, and 
twinkling city lights. A separate cottage, adjacent to the main 
residence, offers two spacious bedrooms, two bathrooms 
and a charming kitchen.

Blt ins

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-154752

GLASSELL PARK W/VIEW

KWLZ
Victor Migenes 213 718 3558

3+3
3361 SCARBORO ST

$729,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Standard Sale. Contemporary Renovation. Hillside Glassell 
Park Home. Views, Cascading terraced backyard, Travertine 
& Hardwood Floors throughout. Newer Cabinetry, Newer 
Kitchen with built-ins. Wine Cooler, 2 car direct access 
Garage. Master Bedroom suite. Large Patio decks. Ready to 
show! Move In Condition.

Dshwshr,GrbgDsp,HoodFn,WineFrg/Ovn,Mcr

Refresh. NEW11-2

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

MID-CENTURY TREE HOUSE   PLEASE 
JOIN ME FOR LUNCH!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Thomas Inatomi 323.671.1249

3+1.75
2586 CORRALITAS DR

$899,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

www.2586Corralitas.com   Modern Mid-Century tree house, 
in a tranquil setting, on an exclusive Silver Lake hills cul-de-
sac. 3 br, incl master suite, 2 ba, comfy living rm w/modern 
Biofuel fp, gourmet kitchen w/polished cement counter tops 
& SS appliances, dining area & laundry. Sliders off of the 
master ste & dining area open onto a full length wd deck, 
offering views and an indoor-outdoor lifestyle. Wood & cork 
floors, wood beam ceilings, updated systems, central a/c 
and extra storage space.

Refrigerator, Stove, Washer, Dryer

Lunch NEW12-3

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

62 Encino Single Family

SEE FULL PAGE AD ON PG 21

RODEO REALTY BH
Jonathan Sands 310.704.6612

5+5
17356 QUESAN PL

$1,999,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

S of the Blvd on a cul-de-sac. Features hardwood floors, 
cooks kitchen w/center island&SS Viking&Sub Zero 
appliances,family rm w/fp & wet bar that opens up to the 
backyard,formal dining&living rm w/fp, master suite w/
seating area that opens up to the backyard,mstr ba w/double 
sinks,stall shower,soaker tub & lg walk in closet, 2nd level Jr 
suite over the garage w/2 walk in closets. Backyard features, 
swimmers pool w/spa,outdoor fp,built in BBQ bar&beautiful 
seating areas perfect for entertaining

www.17356quesan.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#16-145104

100K  REDUCTION- OFFERING 3% 
COMMISSION- PRICED @ 400PERSQFT

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
C. Deloss Pickett 310-775-7496

4+4
3848 ALTA MESA DR

$1,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Reduced $100,0000!
Priced @ $400 persqft! 
4 bedroom 4 bathroom, Tri level home w/ Office!
Roomy 4456sqft on close to a 10,000sqft lot!
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